DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
SCOTTISH CHAMBERS OF COMMERCE
LIMITED
SCOTTISH DAILY RECORD & SUNDAY
MAIL (1986) LIMITED
SCOTTISH DAILY RECORD & SUNDAY
MAIL (1986) LIMITED
SCOTTISH DAILY RECORD AND SUNDAY
MAIL LIMITED
SCOTTISH DAILY RECORD & SUNDAY
MAIL (1986) LIMITED
SCOTTISH DAILY RECORD AND SUNDAY
MAIL LIMITED
SCOTTISH DUTCH WARMBLOOD ASSOCIATION
SCOTTISH ENVIRONMENTAL AND OUTDOOR
EDUCATION CENTRES ASSOCIATION LIM
LIMITED
SCOTTISH ENVIRONMENTAL AND OUTDOOR
EDUCATION CENTRES ASSOCIATION LIM
LIMITED
SCOTTISH ENVIRONMENTAL AND OUTDOOR
EDUCATION CENTRES ASSOCIATION LIM
LIMITED
SCOTTISH FAMILIES AFFECTED BY DRUGS
SCOTTISH FAMILIES AFFECTED BY DRUGS
SCOTTISH FAMILIES AFFECTED BY DRUGS
SCOTTISH FINANCIAL ENTERPRISE
THE SCOTTISH FOUNDATION FOR SOCIAL
AND ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT
SCOTTISH HEALTH INNOVATIONS LIMITED
SCOTTISH HEALTH INNOVATIONS LIMITED
SCOTTISH HEALTH INNOVATIONS LIMITED
THE SCOTTISH HOCKEY UNION LIMITED
SCOTTISH LEGAL ACTION GROUP
SCOTTISH MALAWI FOUNDATION
SCOTTISH MASSAGE SCHOOLS LIMITED
SCOTTISH MASSAGE SCHOOLS LIMITED
THE SCOTTISH METROPOLITAN PROPERTY
COMPANY LIMITED
THE SCOTTISH MOTOR SHOW LIMITED
THE SCOTTISH MOTOR TRADE
ASSOCIATION LTD.
SCOTTISHPOWER RENEWABLE ENERGY
LIMITED
SCOTTISHPOWER RENEWABLE ENERGY
LIMITED
SCOTTISHPOWER RENEWABLE ENERGY
LIMITED
THE SCOTTISH PRESS ASSOCIATION
LIMITED
THE SCOTTISH PRESS ASSOCIATION
LIMITED
SCOTTISH PROVINCIAL PRESS LIMITED
SCOTTISH PROVINCIAL PRESS LIMITED
SCOTTISH TECHNOLOGY NETWORK LIMITED
SCOTTISH TECHNOLOGY NETWORK LIMITED
SCOTTISH TECHNOLOGY NETWORK LIMITED
SCOTTISH TECHNOLOGY NETWORK LIMITED
THE SCOTTISH VETERANS' GARDEN CITY
ASSOCIATION (INCORPORATED)
SCOTTISH VOICE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

SC313336

SC097566

SC097566

5C012921

SC097566

5C012921

SC181809
5C024950

S5C024950

SC024950

SC345289
SC345289
SC345289
SC100000
5C102981

SC236303
SC236303
5C236303
S5C208125
SC203019
SC290776
SC362135
SC362135
SC001846

5C121085
5C005898

SC326127
SC326127
SC326127
5C252328
5C252328
S5C126102
S5C126102
SC186554
SC186554
SC186554
S5C186554
SC010795

SC176442

(b1)

(C3)

(D2)

(D2)

(D2)

11/07/2011
12/07/2011
12/07/2011
12/07/2011
12/07/2011
12/07/2011

12/07/2011
12/07/2011

08/07/2011

08/07/2011

11/07/2011
11/07/2011
11/07/2011
07/07/2011
13/07/2011

11/07/2011
11/07/2011
11/07/2011
11/07/2011
07/07/2011
12/07/2011
12/07/2011
12/07/2011
07/07/2011

12/07/2011
12/07/2011

12/07/2011
08/07/2011
08/07/2011
12/07/2011
12/07/2011
11/07/2011
11/07/2011
12/07/2011
12/07/2011
12/07/2011
12/07/2011
11/07/2011

13/07/2011

SCOTTISH CATHOLIC INTERNATIONAL
AID FUND

SCOTTISH CATHOLIC INTERNATIONAL
AID FUND

SCOTTISH VOICE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
SCOTTISH WATER SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SCOTTISH WATER SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SCOTTISH WATER SOLUTIONS 2 LIMITED
SCOTTISH WOMEN'S CONVENTION
SCOTTISH WOMEN'S CONVENTION
SCOTTISH YOUTH DANCE

SCOTT MCEWAN BUILDERS LIMITED
SCOTT MCEWAN BUILDERS LIMITED
SCOTT NIVEN LIMITED

SCOTT NIVEN LIMITED

SCOT TRADER SHIPPING LIMITED
SCOT TRADER SHIPPING LIMITED
SCOT TRADER SHIPPING LIMITED
SCOT TRUCK LIMITED

SCOTT WILSON SCOTLAND LTD.
SCOTVALVE SERVICES LIMITED
SCRABSTER OFFSHORE SERVICES LTD
SCRABSTER OFFSHORE SERVICES LTD
SCREENWAY PRODUCTIONS LTD
SCREENWAY PRODUCTIONS LTD
SCRIMSIGN (MICRO-ELECTRONICS)
LIMITED

SDA (SCOTLAND) LTD.

SDA (SCOTLAND) LTD.

SDRM LIMITED

SDRM LIMITED

THE SEABOARD MEMORIAL HALL
SEABOARD TRANSPORT LIMITED
SEADALE LIMITED

SEADALE LIMITED

SEA DISCOVERER LTD

SEA DISCOVERER LTD

SEAFORTH ENERGY & MARINE LTD.
SEAGULL STUDIOS LIMITED

SEAGULL STUDIOS LIMITED

SEAL FORESTRY LIMITED

SEAL FORESTRY LIMITED

SEAN CRAIG LIMITED

SEATON JOINERY LIMITED

SEATON JOINERY LIMITED

SEATON JOINERY LIMITED

SEATON JOINERY LIMITED

SEATON JOINERY LIMITED

SEB & MILI LTD

SEB & MILI LTD

SECTOR ALARM UK & IRELAND AS
SECTOR 7 FILM LIMITED

SECTOR 7 FILM LIMITED

SECURE APPLICATION NETWORKS LIMITED
SECURITY SUPPLIES SCOTLAND LTD
SEGRO (WESSEX FIELDS) LIMITED
SEGRO (WESSEX FIELDS) LIMITED

SEIVWRIGHT (HEATING SYSTEMS) LIMITED
SEIVWRIGHT (HEATING SYSTEMS) LIMITED

S.E. LAND & ESTATES LIMITED

SC197327

SC197327

SC176442
S5C233277
S5C233277
SC365084
SC327308
S5C327308
SC115368
SC221126
SC221126
S5C344787
S5C344787
SC166821
SC166821
SC166821
5C228184
SC048951
SC094733
SC403381
S5C403381
SC327131
SC327131
SC099647

SC246766
SC246766
SC342386
SC342386
SC217924
5C152898
SC106430
SC106430
SC375390
SC375390
SC402364
SC380566
SC380566
5C232598
SC232598
5C098323
S5C324458
SC324458
SC324458
S5C324458
S5C324458
SC403179
SC403179
FC025727
SC344408
S5C344408
SC367051
S5C243678
SC074005
S5C074005
SC251170
SC251170
5C103861

lslvivivilvEvEvivlol - NeEONONONoNvRvlv]
MNRONONNONNERRPRNONNORRFEWOWWNN R,

07/07/2011
07/07/2011

13/07/2011
08/07/2011
08/07/2011
07/07/2011
11/07/2011
11/07/2011
13/07/2011
12/07/2011
12/07/2011
12/07/2011
12/07/2011
07/07/2011
07/07/2011
07/07/2011
12/07/2011
08/07/2011
13/07/2011
12/07/2011
12/07/2011
12/07/2011
12/07/2011
08/07/2011

13/07/2011
13/07/2011
08/07/2011
08/07/2011
13/07/2011
13/07/2011
12/07/2011
12/07/2011
13/07/2011
13/07/2011
12/07/2011
08/07/2011
08/07/2011
07/07/2011
07/07/2011
11/07/2011
07/07/2011
07/07/2011
07/07/2011
07/07/2011
07/07/2011
08/07/2011
08/07/2011
13/07/2011
12/07/2011
12/07/2011
11/07/2011
13/07/2011
07/07/2011
07/07/2011
13/07/2011
13/07/2011
11/07/2011



