DOCUMENT TO THE ACTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE							
DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D) SCOTTISH CHAMBERS OF COMMERCE	SC313336	(D1)	11/07/2011	SCOTTISH CATHOLIC INTERNATIONAL	SC197327	(D2)	07/07/2011
LIMITED	50313330	(DI)	11/0//2011	AID FUND	50197327	(DZ)	07/07/2011
SCOTTISH DAILY RECORD & SUNDAY	SC097566	(C3)	12/07/2011	SCOTTISH CATHOLIC INTERNATIONAL	SC197327	(D2)	07/07/2011
MAIL (1986) LIMITED	50057500	(03)	12/07/2011	AID FUND	50177527	(DZ)	07/07/2011
SCOTTISH DAILY RECORD & SUNDAY	SC097566	(D2)	12/07/2011	SCOTTISH VOICE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	SC176442	(D2)	13/07/2011
MAIL (1986) LIMITED	50037300	(52)	12/0//2011	SCOTTISH WATER SOLUTIONS LIMITED	SC233277	. ,	08/07/2011
SCOTTISH DAILY RECORD AND SUNDAY	SC012921	(D2)	12/07/2011		SC233277	, ,	08/07/2011
MAIL LIMITED	00012521	(22)	12/0//2011	SCOTTISH WATER SOLUTIONS 2 LIMITED	SC365084		07/07/2011
SCOTTISH DAILY RECORD & SUNDAY	SC097566	(D2)	12/07/2011	SCOTTISH WOMEN'S CONVENTION	SC327308		11/07/2011
MAIL (1986) LIMITED		(/	, , , , _ , _ ,	SCOTTISH WOMEN'S CONVENTION	SC327308		11/07/2011
SCOTTISH DAILY RECORD AND SUNDAY	SC012921	(D2)	12/07/2011	SCOTTISH YOUTH DANCE	SC115368		13/07/2011
MAIL LIMITED		, ,		SCOTT MCEWAN BUILDERS LIMITED	SC221126	(D2)	12/07/2011
SCOTTISH DUTCH WARMBLOOD ASSOCIATION	SC181809	(D1)	12/07/2011	SCOTT MCEWAN BUILDERS LIMITED	SC221126		12/07/2011
SCOTTISH ENVIRONMENTAL AND OUTDOOR	SC024950		12/07/2011	SCOTT NIVEN LIMITED	SC344787	(D2)	12/07/2011
EDUCATION CENTRES ASSOCIATION LIM		, ,		SCOTT NIVEN LIMITED	SC344787	(D2)	12/07/2011
LIMITED				SCOT TRADER SHIPPING LIMITED	SC166821	(D2)	07/07/2011
SCOTTISH ENVIRONMENTAL AND OUTDOOR	SC024950	(D2)	08/07/2011	SCOT TRADER SHIPPING LIMITED	SC166821	(C3)	07/07/2011
EDUCATION CENTRES ASSOCIATION LIM				SCOT TRADER SHIPPING LIMITED	SC166821	(D2)	07/07/2011
LIMITED				SCOT TRUCK LIMITED	SC228184	(E1)	12/07/2011
SCOTTISH ENVIRONMENTAL AND OUTDOOR	SC024950	(D2)	08/07/2011	SCOTT WILSON SCOTLAND LTD.	SC048951	(C2)	08/07/2011
EDUCATION CENTRES ASSOCIATION LIM				SCOTVALVE SERVICES LIMITED	SC094733	(D1)	13/07/2011
LIMITED				SCRABSTER OFFSHORE SERVICES LTD	SC403381	(B1)	12/07/2011
SCOTTISH FAMILIES AFFECTED BY DRUGS	SC345289	. ,		SCRABSTER OFFSHORE SERVICES LTD	SC403381	(C1)	12/07/2011
SCOTTISH FAMILIES AFFECTED BY DRUGS	SC345289	(D2)	11/07/2011	SCREENWAY PRODUCTIONS LTD	SC327131	(D2)	12/07/2011
SCOTTISH FAMILIES AFFECTED BY DRUGS	SC345289	. ,	11/07/2011		SC327131	. ,	12/07/2011
SCOTTISH FINANCIAL ENTERPRISE	SC100000	. ,	07/07/2011	SCRIMSIGN (MICRO-ELECTRONICS)	SC099647	(D1)	08/07/2011
THE SCOTTISH FOUNDATION FOR SOCIAL	SC102981	(D1)	13/07/2011	LIMITED			
AND ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT				SDA (SCOTLAND) LTD.	SC246766		13/07/2011
SCOTTISH HEALTH INNOVATIONS LIMITED	SC236303	. ,		SDA (SCOTLAND) LTD.	SC246766		13/07/2011
SCOTTISH HEALTH INNOVATIONS LIMITED	SC236303	. ,	11/07/2011	SDRM LIMITED	SC342386	٠, ,	08/07/2011
SCOTTISH HEALTH INNOVATIONS LIMITED	SC236303		11/07/2011		SC342386		08/07/2011
THE SCOTTISH HOCKEY UNION LIMITED	SC208125		11/07/2011		SC217924	. ,	13/07/2011
SCOTTISH LEGAL ACTION GROUP	SC203019		07/07/2011		SC152898		13/07/2011 12/07/2011
SCOTTISH MALAWI FOUNDATION SCOTTISH MASSAGE SCHOOLS LIMITED	SC290776 SC362135		12/07/2011 12/07/2011	SEADALE LIMITED SEADALE LIMITED	SC106430 SC106430	. ,	12/07/2011
SCOTTISH MASSAGE SCHOOLS LIMITED	SC362135		12/07/2011	SEA DISCOVERER LTD	SC375390	' '	13/07/2011
THE SCOTTISH METROPOLITAN PROPERTY	SC001846	, ,		SEA DISCOVERER LID	SC375390	. ,	13/07/2011
COMPANY LIMITED	50001040	(DI)	07/07/2011	SEAFORTH ENERGY & MARINE LTD.	SC402364	' '	12/07/2011
THE SCOTTISH MOTOR SHOW LIMITED	SC121085	(D1)	12/07/2011	SEAGULL STUDIOS LIMITED	SC380566	, ,	08/07/2011
THE SCOTTISH MOTOR TRADE	SC005898		12/07/2011	SEAGULL STUDIOS LIMITED	SC380566	' '	08/07/2011
ASSOCIATION LTD.		, ,		SEAL FORESTRY LIMITED	SC232598	(D2)	07/07/2011
SCOTTISHPOWER RENEWABLE ENERGY	SC326127	(D2)	12/07/2011	SEAL FORESTRY LIMITED	SC232598	(D2)	07/07/2011
LIMITED				SEAN CRAIG LIMITED	SC098323	(D1)	11/07/2011
SCOTTISHPOWER RENEWABLE ENERGY	SC326127	(D2)	08/07/2011	SEATON JOINERY LIMITED	SC324458	(D2)	07/07/2011
LIMITED				SEATON JOINERY LIMITED	SC324458		07/07/2011
SCOTTISHPOWER RENEWABLE ENERGY	SC326127	(D2)	08/07/2011		SC324458	. ,	07/07/2011
LIMITED				SEATON JOINERY LIMITED	SC324458	,	07/07/2011
THE SCOTTISH PRESS ASSOCIATION	SC252328	(D2)	12/07/2011	SEATON JOINERY LIMITED	SC324458		07/07/2011
LIMITED				SEB & MILI LTD	SC403179		08/07/2011
THE SCOTTISH PRESS ASSOCIATION	SC252328	(D2)	12/07/2011	SEB & MILI LTD	SC403179		08/07/2011
LIMITED			44 /05 /0044	SECTOR ALARM UK & IRELAND AS	FC025727		13/07/2011
SCOTTISH PROVINCIAL PRESS LIMITED	SC126102			SECTOR 7 FILM LIMITED	SC344408		12/07/2011
SCOTTISH PROVINCIAL PRESS LIMITED	SC126102			SECTOR 7 FILM LIMITED	SC344408		12/07/2011
SCOTTISH TECHNOLOGY NETWORK LIMITED				SECURE APPLICATION NETWORKS LIMITED		. ,	11/07/2011
SCOTTISH TECHNOLOGY NETWORK LIMITED	SC186554	. ,		SECURITY SUPPLIES SCOTLAND LTD	SC243678		13/07/2011
SCOTTISH TECHNOLOGY NETWORK LIMITED	SC186554			SEGRO (WESSEX FIELDS) LIMITED	SC074005	' '	07/07/2011
SCOTTISH TECHNOLOGY NETWORK LIMITED	SC186554			SEGRO (WESSEX FIELDS) LIMITED	SC074005		07/07/2011
THE SCOTTISH VETERANS' GARDEN CITY	SC010795	(CZ)	11/0//2011	SEIVWRIGHT (HEATING SYSTEMS) LIMITED SEIVWRIGHT (HEATING SYSTEMS) LIMITED			13/07/2011 13/07/2011
ASSOCIATION (INCORPORATED) SCOTTISH VOICE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	90176442	(D2)	13/07/2011	S.E. LAND & ESTATES LIMITED	SC251170 SC103861	' '	11/07/2011
POSTITOR VOICE TECHNOLOGIES FIMITED	DC1/0442	(DZ)	13/01/2011	O.E. DUND & ESTATES TIMITED	20102001	(DZ)	11/0//2011